
Beccles Society of Artists Annual Exhibition 2019        Entry Form 
 

This form is to be submitted at the same time as the Entry Slip by Friday 12th July 2019  
To:  Sue Deacon, 2 Chaucer Street, Bungay, NR35 1DT 

 
 

Name: 
 

Address:              Post Code: 

 
Telephone:         Email:     
 

 

 Title Medium Price Purchaser’s name and address 

1     

2     

3     

4     

 

Exhibit No. 
Receipt 

Book No. 
Deposit 

Balance to 
pay 

Signature of person collecting exhibit 

     

     

     

     

 

Hanging fee of £ Received by: 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 
The Preview Evening is on Thursday, 25th July at 7.15pm.  Members may bring one guest. 


